 1
NP5000 Series
Desktop/Wall Mounting
1/2/4/8 RS-232/485/422 3IN1 or RS-485 Safe Serial Server
 Support 1/2 3IN1 DB9 serial port to 1 10/100Base-T(X) self-adaptive Ethernet interface or 4/8 3IN1 RJ45 /
RS-485 serial port to 2 10/100Base-T(X) self-adaptive Ethernet interfaces
 (Optional) Support network modes such as redundant mode, switching mode and dual IP mode to meet the
needs of various network environments

Warranty 3 years
8
Ordering Information
Available Models
100M
RJ45
3IN1 (RS-232/485/422)
RS-485
Power
supply DB9 RJ45
NP5000-1T-1DI(3IN1)-DB-P(12-48VDC) 1 1 — —
12~48VDC
NP5000-1T-2DI(3IN1)-DB-P(12-48VDC) 1 2 — —
NP5000-2T-4DI(3IN1)-RJ-P(12-48VDC) 2 — 4 —
NP5000-2T-8DI(3IN1)-RJ-P(12-48VDC) 2 — 8 —
NP5000-2T-4DI(RS-485)-TB-P(12-48VDC) 2 — — 4
NP5000-2T-8DI(RS-485)-TB-P(12-48VDC) 2 — — 8
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China